

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2570 OF 2010

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIHAR SUGAR MILLS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3181 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3182 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3183 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3184 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3185 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3186 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3187 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3188 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3189 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3190 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3191 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3193 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3194 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3195 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3196 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3197 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3198 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3199 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3200 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3201 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3202 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3203 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3204 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3205 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3206 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3207 of 2010  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 3209 of 2010  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 3210 of 2010  
(With office report)

Date: 18/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Giri, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Bhagat, Adv.  
Dr. Sushil Balwada , Adv.

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.  
Mr. G.R. Partap, Adv.  
Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after six weeks, as prayed for.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master