

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2570 OF 2010

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIHAR SUGAR MILLS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal	NO. 3181	of 2010
(With office report)		
Civil Appeal	NO. 3182	of 2010
(With office report)		
Civil Appeal	NO. 3183	of 2010
(With office report)		
Civil Appeal	NO. 3184	of 2010
(With office report)		
Civil Appeal	NO. 3185	of 2010
(With office report)		
Civil Appeal	NO. 3186	of 2010
(With office report)		
Civil Appeal	NO. 3187	of 2010
(With office report)		
Civil Appeal	NO. 3188	of 2010
(With office report)		
Civil Appeal	NO. 3189	of 2010
(With office report)		
Civil Appeal	NO. 3190	of 2010
(With office report)		
Civil Appeal	NO. 3191	of 2010
(With office report)		
Civil Appeal	NO. 3193	of 2010
(With office report)		
Civil Appeal	NO. 3194	of 2010
(With office report)		
Civil Appeal	NO. 3195	of 2010
(With office report)		
Civil Appeal	NO. 3196	of 2010
(With office report)		
Civil Appeal	NO. 3197	of 2010
(With office report)		
Civil Appeal	NO. 3198	of 2010
(With office report)		

..2/-

Item No. 92

- 2 -

Civil Appeal	NO. 3199	of 2010
(With office report)		
Civil Appeal	NO. 3200	of 2010
(With office report)		
Civil Appeal	NO. 3201	of 2010
(With office report)		
Civil Appeal	NO. 3202	of 2010
(With office report)		
Civil Appeal	NO. 3203	of 2010
(With office report)		
Civil Appeal	NO. 3204	of 2010
(With office report)		

